Minnesota State Colleges and Universities
FY2011 annual undergraduate tution and fees based on full-year equivalent (30 credits)

Institution

STATE COLLEGES
Alexandria Technical College
Anoka-Ramsey Community College
Anoka Technical College
Central Lakes College
Century College
Dakota County Technical College
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College
Hennepin Technical College
Inver Hills Community College
Lake Superior College
Minneapolis Community & Technical College
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical
Minnesota State Community & Technical College
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Wadena

Minnesota West Community & Technical College

FY2010
Annual
Tuition

$4,160
$3,704
$4,332
$4,108
$4,163
$4,460
$4,108
$4,113
$4,324
$3,770
$4,223
$4,354
$4,310
$4,310
$4,310
$4,310
$4,310
$4,464

FY2011
Annual
Tuition

$4,375
$3,919
$4,547
$4,322
$4,377
$4,674
$4,318
$4,322
$4,478
$3,984
$4,350
$4,569
$4,439
$4,439
$4,439
$4,439
$4,439
$4,678

FY2011

Annual

Tuition
Increase

$215
$215
$215
$215
$215
$215
$210
$209
$155
$215
$128
$215
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$215

FY2010 FY2011
Annual  Annual
Tuition & Tuition &
Fees* Fees*
$4,657 $4,902
$4,208 $4,487
$4,731 $4,946
$4,705 $4,927
$4,690  $4,934
$5,084  $5,298
$4,560 $4,770
$4,415 $4,624
$4,811 $4,965
$4,394  $4,608
$4,675 $4,809
$4,711 $4,986
$4,814  $4,943
$4,904  $5,033
$4,769 $4,898
$4,844  $4,973
$4,739 $4,868
$4,937 $5,151

FY2011
Annual
Tuition &
Fee
Increase*

$245
$279
$215
$223
$245
$215
$210
$209
$155
$215
$135
$275
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$215



