Minnesota State Colleges and Universities
FY2011 annual undergraduate tution and fees based on full-year equivalent (30 credits)

			EV0044	FY2010	FY2011	FY2011
	FY2010	FY2011	FY2011 Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual Tuition &
	Annual	Annual	Tuition		Tuition &	Fee
Institution	Tuition	Tuition	Increase	Fees*	Fees*	Increase*
STATE COLLEGES						
Alexandria Technical College	\$4,160	\$4,375	\$215	\$4,657	\$4,902	\$245
Anoka-Ramsey Community College	\$3,704	\$3,919	\$215	\$4,208	\$4,487	\$279
Anoka Technical College	\$4,332	\$4,547	\$215	\$4,731	\$4,946	\$215
Central Lakes College	\$4,108	\$4,322	\$215	\$4,705	\$4,927	\$223
Century College	\$4,163	\$4,377	\$215	\$4,690	\$4,934	\$245
Dakota County Technical College	\$4,460	\$4,674	\$215	\$5,084	\$5,298	\$215
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College	\$4,108	\$4,318	\$210	\$4,560	\$4,770	\$210
Hennepin Technical College	\$4,113	\$4,322	\$209	\$4,415	\$4,624	\$209
Inver Hills Community College	\$4,324	\$4,478	\$155	\$4,811	\$4,965	\$155
Lake Superior College	\$3,770	\$3,984	\$215	\$4,394	\$4,608	\$215
Minneapolis Community & Technical College	\$4,223	\$4,350	\$128	\$4,675	\$4,809	\$135
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical	\$4,354	\$4,569	\$215	\$4,711	\$4,986	\$275
Minnesota State Community & Technical College	\$4,310	\$4,439	\$129	\$4,814	\$4,943	\$129
Fergus Falls	\$4,310	\$4,439	\$129	\$4,904	\$5,033	\$129
Detroit Lakes	\$4,310	\$4,439	\$129	\$4,769	\$4,898	\$129
Moorhead	\$4,310	\$4,439	\$129	\$4,844	\$4,973	\$129
Wadena	\$4,310	\$4,439	\$129	\$4,739	\$4,868	\$129
Minnesota West Community & Technical College	\$4,464	\$4,678	\$215	\$4,937	\$5,151	\$215